
Tuesday, November 28, 2023 CB/SB Rehearsal CB & SB Students 2:30-4:00pm Band Room

Thus-Sat, Nov. 30-Dec. 2, 2023 Senior Regional Orchestra Event Selected Students All Day Grassfield HS

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 CB/SB Rehearsal CB & SB Students 2:30-4:00pm Band Room

Thursday, December 7, 2023 CB/SB Rehearsal CB & SB Students 2:30-4:00pm Band Room

Monday, December 11, 2023 Holiday Concert Jazz Band 6:30pm GHS Auditorium

Concert & Symphonic Band 7:15pm GHS Auditorium

Wind Ensemble 7:45pm GHS Auditorium

Friday, December 15, 2023 Piney Point South Concert Wind Ensemble small groups 6:00-7:00pm (tentative) Piney Point South

Saturday, January 6, 2024 All District Band Auditions Selected Students All Day Tabb HS (WW) & Bethel HS (Brass & Perc)

January 11-13 CNU Honor Band Selected Students All Day Christopher Newport University

January 12-13, 2024 ODU Honor Band Selected Students All Day Old Dominion University

Fri-Sun, January 19-21, 2024 Virginia Tech Honor Band Selected Students All Day Blacksburg. VA

Thurs-Sat, February 1-3, 2024 All District Band Selected Band Students TBA Woodside HS

Fri-Sat, February 23-24, 2024 All-Virginia Band Auditions Selected Band Students All Day JMU

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 VBODA District Concert Assessment All Band Students TBA Lafayette HS

Wed-Sat Mar 20-23, 2024 Spring Trip to NYC Students who paid to attend All Day New York, NY

Thurs-Sat, April 18-20, 2024 All Virginia Band and Orchestra Event Selected Band Students All Day Richmond, Va

Thurs-Sat, April 25-27, 2024 Spring Musical 7:00pm GHS

Friday, May 17, 2024 Jazz Spring Concert Jazz Band Students 7:00pm GHS

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Concert Bands Spring Concert Concert Band Students 2:00pm GHS

GRAFTON BAND CALENDAR 

DECEMBER 2023-JANUARY 2024

OTHER IMPORTANT DATES
**More details about rehearsals will come out in mid-January**


